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Cricket Green 

 

Cricket Green Burglary - 
Residential 

BANK AVENUE Burglary 13/08/2021 
19:00:00 

13/08/2021 
21:45:00 

Cricket Green Burglary - 
Residential 

LOWER GREEN WEST Distraction burglary. 2 males posed as 
Waterboard company 

09/08/2021 
13:08:00 

09/08/2021 
13:08:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of M/V CROYDON ROAD Theft of motor vehicle from roadside, keys taken 
without owner’s permission 

29/08/2021 
01:00:00 

  

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of M/V CRICKET GREEN By suspect allegedly committing series of 
offences, including taking motor vehicle without 
consent 

29/08/2021 
12:54:00 

29/08/2021 
14:03:00 

Cricket Green Burglary - 
Residential 

CARSHALTON ROAD Burglary 27/08/2021 
08:00:00 

27/08/2021 
08:20:00 

 


