Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures August 2021

Cricket Green

Cricket Green	Burglary -	BANK AVENUE	Burglary	13/08/2021	13/08/2021
	Residential			19:00:00	21:45:00
Cricket Green	Burglary -	LOWER GREEN WEST	Distraction burglary. 2 males posed as	09/08/2021	09/08/2021
	Residential		Waterboard company	13:08:00	13:08:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of M/V	CROYDON ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle from roadside, keys taken	29/08/2021	
			without owner's permission	01:00:00	
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of M/V	CRICKET GREEN	By suspect allegedly committing series of	29/08/2021	29/08/2021
			offences, including taking motor vehicle without	12:54:00	14:03:00
			consent		
Cricket Green	Burglary -	CARSHALTON ROAD	Burglary	27/08/2021	27/08/2021
	Residential			08:00:00	08:20:00